OGRENCI NC ADI-SOYADI

0328190143
1206190129
0328190054
0302190116
0304180193
0332170054
0510190188
0801180233
4106190262
0304080156
1603180033
0326180057
0318170048

ABDUIRAHIM GASIMOV
ABDURAZZOK ABDUMANNOPOV
ABULAITI ATAWULA
AHMEDTAKIEDDINE BENCHEIK
AWAD NASRA

AYTEN SALMANLI

AZAT RASSULOV

MAHER ALZAHER

MAHMOUD MOREI

MARIA KOC

MD AHNAF DAIYAN JiM
MURSAL MAHMOODI

SABINA HAGVERDIYEVA

OPTIK

69
68
51
38
61
68
54
19
49
65
42
54
69

YAZILI

20
20

10
18

20

12

TOPLAM
89
88
51
a7
71
86
62
19
49
85
50
66
77



